12.
13.

15.
16.

18.

Rayner’s Long Range 22 Match

Brien Murray
Bob Brown
Jim Hite

*Abigail Murray**
Randy Wise (H)
Chris Blaney
*Sadee Cale**
Tom Cochran
Justin Hoon
Josey Rayner
Mark Ward
Travis Hamilton
Charles Wright
*Dakota Wright**
Tom Rayner
Brady Quinn
Jordon Rayner

Bob Ellwood

June 19, 2021

52
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
45
45
44
42
42
41



19. Shawn Bishop 40

Jason Grubb 40
Larry Parker 40
*Brice Rayner 40
Elmo Sherman 40
24. Rick Blaney 39
25. *Weston Blaney 32
*Boone Rayner 32
*Reese Rayner** 32
28. Tammy Zoller** 29
29. *Raelynn Rayner** 9

* Junior ** Lady (H) Handgun



